
REGD. NO NAME
MATHE
MATICS

(1)

HUMAN 
ANATOMY 

AND 
PHYSIOLO

GY-I 
(THEORY)(2

)

PHARMACE
UTICAL 

ANALYSIS 
(THEORY)(3

)

PHARMA
CEUTICS-

I 
(THEORY

)(4)

PHARMAC
EUTICAL 

INORGANI
C 

CHEMISTR
Y 

(THEORY)(5
)

COMMUNI
CATION 
SKILLS 

(THEORY)(
6)

HUMAN 
ANATOMY 

AND 
PHYSIOLO

GY-I 
(PRACTICA

L)(7)

PHARMAC
EUTICAL 
ANALYSIS 

(PRACTICA
L)(8)

PHARMA
CEUTICS-

I 
(PRACTIC

AL)(9)

PHARMAC
EUTICAL 

INORGANI
C 

CHEMISTR
Y 

(PRACTICA
L)(10)

COMMUNI
CATION 
SKILLS 

(PRACTICA
L)(11)

REME
DIAL 
BIOL
OGY(

1)

SGPA

GRADE O A A A A O A+ A A+ A O

GPA 10 8 8 8 8 10 9 8 9 8 10
CPA

GRADE O B+ B A B+ O A+ A+ A+ A+ O

GPA 10 7 6 8 7 10 9 9 9 9 10
CPA

GRADE O A A+ A A O A+ A A A+ O

GPA 10 8 9 8 8 10 9 8 8 9 10
CPA

GRADE O A A+ A A A+ A+ A A A A

GPA 10 8 9 8 8 9 9 8 8 8 8
CPA

GRADE A F F B P O B+ B+ B B+ A+

GPA 8 0 0 6 4 10 7 7 6 7 9
CPA

GRADE O B+ B+ B+ B+ O A+ A+ A A O

GPA 10 7 7 7 7 10 9 9 8 8 10
CPA

GRADE O B+ B+ A A O A+ A A A+ A

GPA 10 7 7 8 8 10 9 8 8 9 8
CPA

GRADE O B+ A B+ A O A+ A+ A+ A A+

GPA 10 7 8 7 8 10 9 9 9 8 9
CPA

GRADE O B A A A O A+ A A A O

GPA 10 6 8 8 8 10 9 8 8 8 10
CPA

GRADE O A A A A+ A+ A+ A+ A A+ A

GPA 10 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 8 9 8
CPA

GRADE O B B+ B+ A O A A+ A A O

GPA 10 6 7 7 8 10 8 9 8 8 10

COLLEGE: 322 - RAGHU COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
B.PHARMACY FIRST SEMESTER(1-1) REGULAR AND SUPPLIMENTARY EXAMINATIONS HELD IN JUNE 2022 

621132201001

621132201002

621132201004

621132201005

621132201006

621132201007

621132201008

A LIKITHA 
SARASWATI

ALLU SHIRISHA

BAKI VENKATA 
VARSHITHA

BASWA PADMA 
PRIYANKA REDDY

BEHARA MOHAN

BODDAPU DIVYA

BONI DILEEP 
KUMAR

8.48

8.07

8.62

8.41

0

7.93

8.14

621132201009

621132201010

621132201011

621132201012

BONULA HARSHINI

BORA HARI 
CHANDANA

BORRA SUREKHA

BOTSA SARITHA

8.24

8.14

8.55

7.86



REGD. NO NAME
MATHE
MATICS

(1)

HUMAN 
ANATOMY 

AND 
PHYSIOLO

GY-I 
(THEORY)(2

)

PHARMACE
UTICAL 

ANALYSIS 
(THEORY)(3

)

PHARMA
CEUTICS-

I 
(THEORY

)(4)

PHARMAC
EUTICAL 

INORGANI
C 

CHEMISTR
Y 

(THEORY)(5
)

COMMUNI
CATION 
SKILLS 

(THEORY)(
6)

HUMAN 
ANATOMY 

AND 
PHYSIOLO

GY-I 
(PRACTICA

L)(7)

PHARMAC
EUTICAL 
ANALYSIS 

(PRACTICA
L)(8)

PHARMA
CEUTICS-

I 
(PRACTIC

AL)(9)

PHARMAC
EUTICAL 

INORGANI
C 

CHEMISTR
Y 

(PRACTICA
L)(10)

COMMUNI
CATION 
SKILLS 

(PRACTICA
L)(11)

REME
DIAL 
BIOL
OGY(

1)

SGPA

COLLEGE: 322 - RAGHU COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
B.PHARMACY FIRST SEMESTER(1-1) REGULAR AND SUPPLIMENTARY EXAMINATIONS HELD IN JUNE 2022 

CPA

GRADE O B B B C A+ A A A B+ O

GPA 10 6 6 6 5 9 8 8 8 7 10
CPA

GRADE C P B P A+ A A A A O A

GPA 5 4 6 4 9 8 8 8 8 10 8
CPA

GRADE O A A A+ A+ O A+ A+ A+ A O

GPA 10 8 8 9 9 10 9 9 9 8 10
CPA

GRADE A+ C B+ B+ B+ A+ B+ A+ A A+ O

GPA 9 5 7 7 7 9 7 9 8 9 10
CPA

GRADE B P B+ C A+ A A+ A A O A

GPA 6 4 7 5 9 8 9 8 8 10 8
CPA

GRADE O B+ A B+ B+ A A A+ A A+ O

GPA 10 7 8 7 7 8 8 9 8 9 10
CPA

GRADE A+ F F C P A+ B+ B+ B B+ O

GPA 9 0 0 5 4 9 7 7 6 7 10
CPA

GRADE O B B B+ B+ A+ B+ A B+ A A+

GPA 10 6 6 7 7 9 7 8 7 8 9
CPA

GRADE B+ A B+ B+ A A+ A A B+ A+ A+

GPA 7 8 7 7 8 9 8 8 7 9 9
CPA

GRADE A+ B+ B+ B+ B O B+ A B+ B+ O

GPA 9 7 7 7 6 10 7 8 7 7 10
CPA

GRADE O B+ B+ A A+ A+ A A A+ A+ O

621132201013

621132201014

621132201015

621132201016

621132201017

621132201018

621132201019

621132201020

621132201021

621132201022

621132201023

CHALLA VARSHINI

DANDU CHARMI

DEKKA SUMATHI

DINDI RENUKA

DODDI SOWMYA

DODIGELLA 
ANUSHA

DONAKA JOY 
JASPER

DUBA VASANTHA

DUDDI SUCHITRA

DUNDI BHOOMIKA

DUGA LAXMI 

6.97

6.4

8.83

7.45

6.87

7.93

0

7.28

7.76

7.38

8.28



REGD. NO NAME
MATHE
MATICS

(1)

HUMAN 
ANATOMY 

AND 
PHYSIOLO

GY-I 
(THEORY)(2

)

PHARMACE
UTICAL 

ANALYSIS 
(THEORY)(3

)

PHARMA
CEUTICS-

I 
(THEORY

)(4)

PHARMAC
EUTICAL 

INORGANI
C 

CHEMISTR
Y 

(THEORY)(5
)

COMMUNI
CATION 
SKILLS 

(THEORY)(
6)

HUMAN 
ANATOMY 

AND 
PHYSIOLO

GY-I 
(PRACTICA

L)(7)

PHARMAC
EUTICAL 
ANALYSIS 

(PRACTICA
L)(8)

PHARMA
CEUTICS-

I 
(PRACTIC

AL)(9)

PHARMAC
EUTICAL 

INORGANI
C 

CHEMISTR
Y 

(PRACTICA
L)(10)

COMMUNI
CATION 
SKILLS 

(PRACTICA
L)(11)

REME
DIAL 
BIOL
OGY(

1)

SGPA

COLLEGE: 322 - RAGHU COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
B.PHARMACY FIRST SEMESTER(1-1) REGULAR AND SUPPLIMENTARY EXAMINATIONS HELD IN JUNE 2022 

GPA 10 7 7 8 9 9 8 8 9 9 10
CPA

GRADE O B+ B A C O A A+ B+ A A+

GPA 10 7 6 8 5 10 8 9 7 8 9
CPA

GRADE O A A A A A+ A A A+ A+ O

GPA 10 8 8 8 8 9 8 8 9 9 10
CPA

GRADE A+ B C B+ C A+ A A A A O

GPA 9 6 5 7 5 9 8 8 8 8 10
CPA

GRADE O P F C F A+ A A B+ B+ O

GPA 10 4 0 5 0 9 8 8 7 7 10
CPA

GRADE O B+ A A B+ A B+ A+ A+ A+ O

GPA 10 7 8 8 7 8 7 9 9 9 10
CPA

GRADE O A C A C A+ A+ A+ A A A+

GPA 10 8 5 8 5 9 9 9 8 8 9
CPA

GRADE O A A A+ B+ A+ A+ A+ A A O

GPA 10 8 8 9 7 9 9 9 8 8 10
CPA

GRADE O C F C P A+ A B+ B+ B+ A+

GPA 10 5 0 5 4 9 8 7 7 7 9
CPA

GRADE O A A+ A A A A+ A+ A+ O A+

GPA 10 8 9 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 9
CPA

GRADE O A A+ A A O A+ A+ A A+ O

GPA 10 8 9 8 8 10 9 9 8 9 10
CPA

621132201023

621132201024

621132201025

621132201026

621132201027

621132201028

621132201029

621132201030

621132201031

621132201032

621132201033

PRIYA

DUVVI NIKHILA 
REDDY

DUVVI 
PRAVALLIKA

ELIGANTI SRAVYA

ELLA MEGHANA

EROTHI 
BALAKOTI

GANAPATHI RAJU 
SAHIL VARMA

GANDI TEJA SRI

GARAPATI SIVA 
KUMAR

GATTEY VENKATA 
SATYA PRANEETH

GAVARA ANJALI

8.28

7.48

8.41

6.97

0

8.07

7.55

8.41

0

8.66

8.69



REGD. NO NAME
MATHE
MATICS

(1)

HUMAN 
ANATOMY 

AND 
PHYSIOLO

GY-I 
(THEORY)(2

)

PHARMACE
UTICAL 

ANALYSIS 
(THEORY)(3

)

PHARMA
CEUTICS-

I 
(THEORY

)(4)

PHARMAC
EUTICAL 

INORGANI
C 

CHEMISTR
Y 

(THEORY)(5
)

COMMUNI
CATION 
SKILLS 

(THEORY)(
6)

HUMAN 
ANATOMY 

AND 
PHYSIOLO

GY-I 
(PRACTICA

L)(7)

PHARMAC
EUTICAL 
ANALYSIS 

(PRACTICA
L)(8)

PHARMA
CEUTICS-

I 
(PRACTIC

AL)(9)

PHARMAC
EUTICAL 

INORGANI
C 

CHEMISTR
Y 

(PRACTICA
L)(10)

COMMUNI
CATION 
SKILLS 

(PRACTICA
L)(11)

REME
DIAL 
BIOL
OGY(

1)

SGPA

COLLEGE: 322 - RAGHU COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
B.PHARMACY FIRST SEMESTER(1-1) REGULAR AND SUPPLIMENTARY EXAMINATIONS HELD IN JUNE 2022 

GRADE A B B P F A+ B+ A+ B+ B+ A+

GPA 8 6 6 4 0 9 7 9 7 7 9
CPA

GRADE O B B+ B P A B A B B+ A+

GPA 10 6 7 6 4 8 6 8 6 7 9
CPA

GRADE O A+ A+ A A O A+ A+ A O O

GPA 10 9 9 8 8 10 9 9 8 10 10
CPA

GRADE O B+ C B+ C O A+ A A+ A O

GPA 10 7 5 7 5 10 9 8 9 8 10
CPA

GRADE A A A B+ A+ A A+ A+ A A+ A+

GPA 8 8 8 7 9 8 9 9 8 9 9
CPA

GRADE O B+ B+ A C A A+ A+ A A O

GPA 10 7 7 8 5 8 9 9 8 8 10
CPA

GRADE O A A A A O A+ A+ A A+ O

GPA 10 8 8 8 8 10 9 9 8 9 10
CPA

GRADE O F F F F A+ A A B+ B+ O

GPA 10 0 0 0 0 9 8 8 7 7 10
CPA

GRADE A+ B+ B B+ B+ O A+ A+ A A O

GPA 9 7 6 7 7 10 9 9 8 8 10
CPA

GRADE O B+ A B+ B+ A+ A+ A+ A A O

GPA 10 7 8 7 7 9 9 9 8 8 10
CPA

GRADE A+ B+ B+ B+ A A+ A+ A+ A A O

GPA 9 7 7 7 8 9 9 9 8 8 10

621132201034

621132201035

621132201036

621132201037

621132201038

621132201040

621132201041

621132201042

621132201043

621132201044

621132201045

GAVARA PAVITRA 
JYOTHSNA

GUMMADI 
NARENDRA

HARI BHAVANI

ILLA VEENITHA

JAIN JAINAM

JANAKOTI DIVYA 
SREE ACHARY

JOSILLA 
SUPRITHA DAS

KAKARLAMUDI 
LAXMI DEEPAK

KAJA SWATHI

KALLA VARDHINI 
PYDIMANI

KAMBAPU 
CHARAN TEJA

0

6.59

8.9

7.38

8.23

7.66

8.55

0

7.72

8

7.93



REGD. NO NAME
MATHE
MATICS

(1)

HUMAN 
ANATOMY 

AND 
PHYSIOLO

GY-I 
(THEORY)(2

)

PHARMACE
UTICAL 

ANALYSIS 
(THEORY)(3

)

PHARMA
CEUTICS-

I 
(THEORY

)(4)

PHARMAC
EUTICAL 

INORGANI
C 

CHEMISTR
Y 

(THEORY)(5
)

COMMUNI
CATION 
SKILLS 

(THEORY)(
6)

HUMAN 
ANATOMY 

AND 
PHYSIOLO

GY-I 
(PRACTICA

L)(7)

PHARMAC
EUTICAL 
ANALYSIS 

(PRACTICA
L)(8)

PHARMA
CEUTICS-

I 
(PRACTIC

AL)(9)

PHARMAC
EUTICAL 

INORGANI
C 

CHEMISTR
Y 

(PRACTICA
L)(10)

COMMUNI
CATION 
SKILLS 

(PRACTICA
L)(11)

REME
DIAL 
BIOL
OGY(

1)

SGPA

COLLEGE: 322 - RAGHU COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
B.PHARMACY FIRST SEMESTER(1-1) REGULAR AND SUPPLIMENTARY EXAMINATIONS HELD IN JUNE 2022 

CPA

GRADE O F C F B A+ A A+ B+ A O

GPA 10 0 5 0 6 9 8 9 7 8 10
CPA

GRADE C B B C A+ A+ A A A O B+

GPA 5 6 6 5 9 9 8 8 8 10 7
CPA

GRADE O A A A A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ O

GPA 10 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10
CPA

GRADE O B+ B+ C B A+ A A B+ A O

GPA 10 7 7 5 6 9 8 8 7 8 10
CPA

GRADE O F B F F A+ A+ A A A O

GPA 10 0 6 0 0 9 9 8 8 8 10
CPA

GRADE O B+ A+ A+ A O O A+ A+ O O

GPA 10 7 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 10 10
CPA

GRADE O B+ B+ A A O A+ A+ B+ A+ O

GPA 10 7 7 8 8 10 9 9 7 9 10
CPA

GRADE O A A A A O A A+ A A+ O

GPA 10 8 8 8 8 10 8 9 8 9 10
CPA

GRADE A+ P B+ B B+ A+ B+ A B+ A+ O

GPA 9 4 7 6 7 9 7 8 7 9 10
CPA

GRADE O P B+ B+ B+ A+ A A+ A A O

GPA 10 4 7 7 7 9 8 9 8 8 10
CPA

GRADE O A A A+ A O A A A A+ O

621132201046

621132201047

621132201048

621132201049

621132201050

621132201051

621132201052

621132201053

621132201054

621132201055

621132201056

KANKIPATI 
NAVYA SRI

KARI LIKITHA

KARROTHU 
AKSHAYA

KASU AMRUTHA

KATTA VIJAYA 
DURGA

KAYANIKOROTHU 
MURARI

KILIMI SWATHI 
TEJA SREE

KOLLI SYAMALA

KOMMU 
PRAVALIKA

KONDAGORRI 
SOWRYA RANI

KONDAMUDI 

0

6.77

8.69

7.24

0

8.9

8.21

8.48

7.03

7.38

8.55



REGD. NO NAME
MATHE
MATICS

(1)

HUMAN 
ANATOMY 

AND 
PHYSIOLO

GY-I 
(THEORY)(2

)

PHARMACE
UTICAL 

ANALYSIS 
(THEORY)(3

)

PHARMA
CEUTICS-

I 
(THEORY

)(4)

PHARMAC
EUTICAL 

INORGANI
C 

CHEMISTR
Y 

(THEORY)(5
)

COMMUNI
CATION 
SKILLS 

(THEORY)(
6)

HUMAN 
ANATOMY 

AND 
PHYSIOLO

GY-I 
(PRACTICA

L)(7)

PHARMAC
EUTICAL 
ANALYSIS 

(PRACTICA
L)(8)

PHARMA
CEUTICS-

I 
(PRACTIC

AL)(9)

PHARMAC
EUTICAL 

INORGANI
C 

CHEMISTR
Y 

(PRACTICA
L)(10)

COMMUNI
CATION 
SKILLS 

(PRACTICA
L)(11)

REME
DIAL 
BIOL
OGY(

1)

SGPA

COLLEGE: 322 - RAGHU COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
B.PHARMACY FIRST SEMESTER(1-1) REGULAR AND SUPPLIMENTARY EXAMINATIONS HELD IN JUNE 2022 

GPA 10 8 8 9 8 10 8 8 8 9 10
CPA

GRADE A+ A+ A A A O A+ A+ A O O

GPA 9 9 8 8 8 10 9 9 8 10 10
CPA

GRADE O A A A A+ O A+ A+ A+ O A+

GPA 10 8 8 8 9 10 9 9 9 10 9
CPA

GRADE O A A A A+ O A A A A+ O

GPA 10 8 8 8 9 10 8 8 8 9 10
CPA

GRADE O C C C P A A A B+ A O

GPA 10 5 5 5 4 8 8 8 7 8 10
CPA

GRADE O F B+ B+ B A+ A A B+ A O

GPA 10 0 7 7 6 9 8 8 7 8 10
CPA

GRADE F F F P A A B+ B+ B+ O B+

GPA 0 0 0 4 8 8 7 7 7 10 7
CPA

GRADE O B+ B+ A A+ O A A+ A+ A+ O

GPA 10 7 7 8 9 10 8 9 9 9 10
CPA

GRADE A+ F F B P A+ B+ A B+ B+ A+

GPA 9 0 0 6 4 9 7 8 7 7 9
CPA

GRADE O F B+ B+ B+ A+ B+ A+ B+ A+ O

GPA 10 0 7 7 7 9 7 9 7 9 10
CPA

GRADE A+ F F F F A+ C B+ B+ B+ O

GPA 9 0 0 0 0 9 5 7 7 7 10
CPA

621132201056

621132201058

621132201059

621132201060

621132201061

621132201062

621132201063

621132201064

621132201065

621132201066

621132201067

PRAGNYA

KOTTAPALLI SAI 
KRUTHI

KOVVURI 
KAVITHA

KOYYA NAVEENA

KRISHNA 
GEETHIKA NARRA

MADDELA KAVYA

MAICHARLA 
LAKSHMANARAO

MANDALAPU 
MONI PRASANNA

MARIPE DINESH

MEDI BHARGAVA

METTA KARTHIK

8.55

8.69

8.79

8.55

6.34

0

0

8.41

0

0

0



REGD. NO NAME
MATHE
MATICS

(1)

HUMAN 
ANATOMY 

AND 
PHYSIOLO

GY-I 
(THEORY)(2

)

PHARMACE
UTICAL 

ANALYSIS 
(THEORY)(3

)

PHARMA
CEUTICS-

I 
(THEORY

)(4)

PHARMAC
EUTICAL 

INORGANI
C 

CHEMISTR
Y 

(THEORY)(5
)

COMMUNI
CATION 
SKILLS 

(THEORY)(
6)

HUMAN 
ANATOMY 

AND 
PHYSIOLO

GY-I 
(PRACTICA

L)(7)

PHARMAC
EUTICAL 
ANALYSIS 

(PRACTICA
L)(8)

PHARMA
CEUTICS-

I 
(PRACTIC

AL)(9)

PHARMAC
EUTICAL 

INORGANI
C 

CHEMISTR
Y 

(PRACTICA
L)(10)

COMMUNI
CATION 
SKILLS 

(PRACTICA
L)(11)

REME
DIAL 
BIOL
OGY(

1)

SGPA

COLLEGE: 322 - RAGHU COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
B.PHARMACY FIRST SEMESTER(1-1) REGULAR AND SUPPLIMENTARY EXAMINATIONS HELD IN JUNE 2022 

GRADE F F B B A A A A A O B+

GPA 0 0 6 6 8 8 8 8 8 10 7
CPA

GRADE O C A A A O A A+ A+ A+ O

GPA 10 5 8 8 8 10 8 9 9 9 10
CPA

GRADE O B+ A A A O B+ A+ A A+ O

GPA 10 7 8 8 8 10 7 9 8 9 10
CPA

GRADE O B+ B+ A A O A A+ A A+ O

GPA 10 7 7 8 8 10 8 9 8 9 10
CPA

GRADE O B A A A O A+ A+ A A+ O

GPA 10 6 8 8 8 10 9 9 8 9 10
CPA

GRADE O C C B+ C O A+ A A A O

GPA 10 5 5 7 5 10 9 8 8 8 10
CPA

GRADE O C B+ B B O A A+ A+ A O

GPA 10 5 7 6 6 10 8 9 9 8 10
CPA

GRADE O C B+ A A O A+ A+ A+ A+ O

GPA 10 5 7 8 8 10 9 9 9 9 10
CPA

GRADE O F F F F A+ C B+ B+ F O

GPA 10 0 0 0 0 9 5 7 7 0 10
CPA

GRADE A F F F F A B B+ B C O

GPA 8 0 0 0 0 8 6 7 6 5 10
CPA

GRADE O B B+ A A O A A A A O

GPA 10 6 7 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 10

621132201068

621132201069

621132201071

621132201072

621132201073

621132201074

621132201075

621132201076

621132201077

621132201078

621132201079

METTA MEGHANA

MOHAMMADH 
FARHANA

MUKKALA G V S 
KRISHNAM

MUNAKALA 
YAMINI

MUTCHUMARI 
JAHNAVI

MUVVALA 
TANUSREE

NAGOJU 
KAMAKSHI

NALLI LIKHITHA

NAMALA 
HARSHITHA

NAMMI DIVYA

NATTA BANNU

0

8.14

8.28

8.21

8.28

7.03

7.38

8.07

0

0

7.93



REGD. NO NAME
MATHE
MATICS

(1)

HUMAN 
ANATOMY 

AND 
PHYSIOLO

GY-I 
(THEORY)(2

)

PHARMACE
UTICAL 

ANALYSIS 
(THEORY)(3

)

PHARMA
CEUTICS-

I 
(THEORY

)(4)

PHARMAC
EUTICAL 

INORGANI
C 

CHEMISTR
Y 

(THEORY)(5
)

COMMUNI
CATION 
SKILLS 

(THEORY)(
6)

HUMAN 
ANATOMY 

AND 
PHYSIOLO

GY-I 
(PRACTICA

L)(7)

PHARMAC
EUTICAL 
ANALYSIS 

(PRACTICA
L)(8)

PHARMA
CEUTICS-

I 
(PRACTIC

AL)(9)

PHARMAC
EUTICAL 

INORGANI
C 

CHEMISTR
Y 

(PRACTICA
L)(10)

COMMUNI
CATION 
SKILLS 

(PRACTICA
L)(11)

REME
DIAL 
BIOL
OGY(

1)

SGPA

COLLEGE: 322 - RAGHU COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
B.PHARMACY FIRST SEMESTER(1-1) REGULAR AND SUPPLIMENTARY EXAMINATIONS HELD IN JUNE 2022 

CPA

GRADE A+ P B+ B+ C O A A+ B+ A O

GPA 9 4 7 7 5 10 8 9 7 8 10
CPA

GRADE O B+ B+ B+ B A B+ A+ B+ A O

GPA 10 7 7 7 6 8 7 9 7 8 10
CPA

GRADE O C B+ A B+ O A A+ A+ A O

GPA 10 5 7 8 7 10 8 9 9 8 10
CPA

GRADE A+ P B+ A B O B+ A A B+ O

GPA 9 4 7 8 6 10 7 8 8 7 10
CPA

GRADE O P P B C O A A A B+ O

GPA 10 4 4 6 5 10 8 8 8 7 10
CPA

GRADE O C A A A A+ A A+ A A+ O

GPA 10 5 8 8 8 9 8 9 8 9 10
CPA

GRADE A+ B B+ B+ B+ A+ A A A+ A O

GPA 9 6 7 7 7 9 8 8 9 8 10
CPA

GRADE C B+ A A A B+ A A+ A O A+

GPA 5 7 8 8 8 7 8 9 8 10 9
CPA

GRADE A+ F F F F B+ A B+ B+ A O

GPA 9 0 0 0 0 7 8 7 7 8 10
CPA

GRADE O C B+ B+ B+ O A A+ A A+ O

GPA 10 5 7 7 7 10 8 9 8 9 10
CPA

GRADE O B+ A A B+ O A O A+ O O

621132201080

621132201081

621132201082

621132201083

621132201084

621132201085

621132201086

621132201087

621132201088

621132201089

621132201090

PALLA TRIVENI

PEETHALA 
RESHMA

PENKI JOGI NAIDU

PENTAKOTA 
SANDHYA

PIDUGU MANISHA

RAJANA DHARANI

RAMADALAI 
KAVYA

SABBAVARAPU 
SANDHYA

SAI AKSHAYA 
PILLA

SANABOINA 
SAHITHI 
SOUJANYA

SANGADA NAVYA

7.03

7.45

7.79

7.17

6.48

8

7.59

7.6

0

7.66

8.41



REGD. NO NAME
MATHE
MATICS

(1)

HUMAN 
ANATOMY 

AND 
PHYSIOLO

GY-I 
(THEORY)(2

)

PHARMACE
UTICAL 

ANALYSIS 
(THEORY)(3

)

PHARMA
CEUTICS-

I 
(THEORY

)(4)

PHARMAC
EUTICAL 

INORGANI
C 

CHEMISTR
Y 

(THEORY)(5
)

COMMUNI
CATION 
SKILLS 

(THEORY)(
6)

HUMAN 
ANATOMY 

AND 
PHYSIOLO

GY-I 
(PRACTICA

L)(7)

PHARMAC
EUTICAL 
ANALYSIS 

(PRACTICA
L)(8)

PHARMA
CEUTICS-

I 
(PRACTIC

AL)(9)

PHARMAC
EUTICAL 

INORGANI
C 

CHEMISTR
Y 

(PRACTICA
L)(10)

COMMUNI
CATION 
SKILLS 

(PRACTICA
L)(11)

REME
DIAL 
BIOL
OGY(

1)

SGPA

COLLEGE: 322 - RAGHU COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
B.PHARMACY FIRST SEMESTER(1-1) REGULAR AND SUPPLIMENTARY EXAMINATIONS HELD IN JUNE 2022 

GPA 10 7 8 8 7 10 8 10 9 10 10
CPA

GRADE O P P B P B+ A A B B+ O

GPA 10 4 4 6 4 7 8 8 6 7 10
CPA

GRADE O B+ B+ B+ C A+ A A A A O

GPA 10 7 7 7 5 9 8 8 8 8 10
CPA

GRADE A+ P P B+ B A+ B+ A A B+ O

GPA 9 4 4 7 6 9 7 8 8 7 10
CPA

GRADE A+ P P C P A B+ B+ AB B+ A+

GPA 9 4 4 5 4 8 7 7 5 7 9
CPA

GRADE O C B+ B+ A A+ A A+ A A+ O

GPA 10 5 7 7 8 9 8 9 8 9 10
CPA

GRADE O F C B+ C A+ A A+ A A O

GPA 10 0 5 7 5 9 8 9 8 8 10
CPA

GRADE O B+ C A P O A A B+ A O

GPA 10 7 5 8 4 10 8 8 7 8 10
CPA

GRADE O A B+ A B+ A+ A A B+ A O

GPA 10 8 7 8 7 9 8 8 7 8 10
CPA

GRADE A+ F F B+ F A C A AB B A+

GPA 9 0 0 7 0 8 5 8 0 6 9
CPA

GRADE O F F B+ P A+ B+ A B+ A O

GPA 10 0 0 7 4 9 7 8 7 8 10
CPA

621132201090

621132201091

621132201092

621132201093

621132201094

621132201095

621132201096

621132201097

621132201098

621132201099

621132201100

SANGADA NAVYA

SATAPATHY 
PRIYANKA

SATYAVARAPU 
KAVYA

SHAIK THOFIQE 
HUSSAIN

SIDDARDHA 
SIVALANKA

SINGAMPALLI 
MEGANA

SREE LAKSHMI 
ADHIKARI

SUNKARI SUGUNA

TATTIKOTA 
SOWJANYA

THALARI 
YESWANTH

THAYYABA 
ALISHA

8.41

6

7.45

6.55

5.62

7.72

0

7.17

7.93

0

0



REGD. NO NAME
MATHE
MATICS

(1)

HUMAN 
ANATOMY 

AND 
PHYSIOLO

GY-I 
(THEORY)(2

)

PHARMACE
UTICAL 

ANALYSIS 
(THEORY)(3

)

PHARMA
CEUTICS-

I 
(THEORY

)(4)

PHARMAC
EUTICAL 

INORGANI
C 

CHEMISTR
Y 

(THEORY)(5
)

COMMUNI
CATION 
SKILLS 

(THEORY)(
6)

HUMAN 
ANATOMY 

AND 
PHYSIOLO

GY-I 
(PRACTICA

L)(7)

PHARMAC
EUTICAL 
ANALYSIS 

(PRACTICA
L)(8)

PHARMA
CEUTICS-

I 
(PRACTIC

AL)(9)

PHARMAC
EUTICAL 

INORGANI
C 

CHEMISTR
Y 

(PRACTICA
L)(10)

COMMUNI
CATION 
SKILLS 

(PRACTICA
L)(11)

REME
DIAL 
BIOL
OGY(

1)

SGPA

COLLEGE: 322 - RAGHU COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
B.PHARMACY FIRST SEMESTER(1-1) REGULAR AND SUPPLIMENTARY EXAMINATIONS HELD IN JUNE 2022 

GRADE O P A A P O B+ A+ A A+ O

GPA 10 4 8 8 4 10 7 9 8 9 10
CPA

GRADE O F C B+ P A+ A A+ A+ A O

GPA 10 0 5 7 4 9 8 9 9 8 10
CPA

GRADE A+ F F B+ F A+ B+ A A A O

GPA 9 0 0 7 0 9 7 8 8 8 10
CPA

GRADE O B B+ B+ B A+ B+ A A A O

GPA 10 6 7 7 6 9 7 8 8 8 10
CPA

GRADE B+ C C B B A+ B+ A B+ A O

GPA 7 5 5 6 6 9 7 8 7 8 10
CPA

GRADE B+ B B B+ A+ A A A A O A

GPA 7 6 6 7 9 8 8 8 8 10 8
CPA

GRADE O P B+ B+ B+ A+ A A A A O

GPA 10 4 7 7 7 9 8 8 8 8 10
CPA

GRADE O F P B+ F O B+ A A A+ O

GPA 10 0 4 7 0 10 7 8 8 9 10
CPA

GRADE O B+ A A B+ O A A+ A+ A O

GPA 10 7 8 8 7 10 8 9 9 8 10
CPA

GRADE O C A+ B+ A A+ A A+ A+ A O

GPA 10 5 9 7 8 9 8 9 9 8 10
CPA

No. of Students Enrolled in the Examinations

621132201101

621132201102

621132201103

621132201104

621132201105

621132201106

621132201107

621132201108

621132201109

621132201110

VAISHNAVI PANDI

VANAPALLI 
DIHITHA

VANAPALLI 
SHEKHINA

VANAPALLI V V 
VARA PRASAD 
CHANDU

VARRI 
HIMAKAAAR

VARUPULA 
CHANDRA SATYA 
SRAVYA

VETURI NIKITHA

Y CHETAN KUMAR

YERRA DEEPIKA

YERUSU DEEPIKA

7.31

0

0

7.38

6.55

7.37

7.31

0

8.21

8
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GY-I 
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EUTICAL 
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(PRACTICA
L)(8)
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I 
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AL)(9)
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C 
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(PRACTICA
L)(10)
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CATION 
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L)(11)
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BIOL
OGY(

1)

SGPA

COLLEGE: 322 - RAGHU COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
B.PHARMACY FIRST SEMESTER(1-1) REGULAR AND SUPPLIMENTARY EXAMINATIONS HELD IN JUNE 2022 

No. of Students Appeared in the Examination

No. of Students Passed in the Examination

No. of Students Failed in the Examination

Pass Percentage

PREPARED BY PRINCIPAL

























COLLEGE: 322 - RAGHU COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

B.PHARMACY FIRST SEMESTER(1-1) REGULAR AND SUPPLIMENTARY EXAMINATIONS HELD IN JUNE 2022 

REGD. NO NAME TYPE HUMAN ANATOMY AND 
PHYSIOLOGY-I (THEORY)(2)

621132201001 A LIKITHA SARASWATI GRADE A

621132201004 BAKI VENKATA VARSHITHA GRADE A

621132201005 BASWA PADMA PRIYANKA REDDY GRADE A

621132201011 BORRA SUREKHA GRADE A

621132201015 DEKKA SUMATHI GRADE A

621132201021 DUDDI SUCHITRA GRADE A

621132201025 DUVVI PRAVALLIKA GRADE A

621132201029 GANAPATHI RAJU SAHIL VARMA GRADE A

621132201030 GANDI TEJA SRI GRADE A

621132201032 GATTEY VENKATA SATYA PRANEETH GRADE A

621132201033 GAVARA ANJALI GRADE A A-19

621132201038 JAIN JAINAM GRADE A A+-2

621132201041 JOSILLA SUPRITHA DAS GRADE A B-12

621132201048 KARROTHU AKSHAYA GRADE A B+- 26

621132201053 KOLLI SYAMALA GRADE A C-16

621132201056 KONDAMUDI PRAGNYA GRADE A F-20

621132201059 KOVVURI KAVITHA GRADE A P-11

621132201060 KOYYA NAVEENA GRADE A

621132201098 TATTIKOTA SOWJANYA GRADE A 106

621132201036 HARI BHAVANI GRADE A+

621132201058 KOTTAPALLI SAI KRUTHI GRADE A+

621132201010 BORA HARI CHANDANA GRADE B

621132201012 BOTSA SARITHA GRADE B

621132201013 CHALLA VARSHINI GRADE B

621132201017 DODDI SOWMYA GRADE B

621132201020 DUBA VASANTHA GRADE B

621132201026 ELIGANTI SRAVYA GRADE B

621132201034 GAVARA PAVITRA JYOTHSNA GRADE B

621132201035 GUMMADI NARENDRA GRADE B

621132201073 MUTCHUMARI JAHNAVI GRADE B

621132201079 NATTA BANNU GRADE B

621132201086 RAMADALAI KAVYA GRADE B

621132201104 VANAPALLI V V VARA PRASAD CHANDU GRADE B

621132201002 ALLU SHIRISHA GRADE B+

621132201007 BODDAPU DIVYA GRADE B+

621132201008 BONI DILEEP KUMAR GRADE B+

621132201009 BONULA HARSHINI GRADE B+

621132201018 DODIGELLA ANUSHA GRADE B+

621132201022 DUNDI BHOOMIKA GRADE B+

621132201023 DUGA LAXMI PRIYA GRADE B+



621132201024 DUVVI NIKHILA REDDY GRADE B+

621132201028 EROTHI BALAKOTI GRADE B+

621132201037 ILLA VEENITHA GRADE B+

621132201040 JANAKOTI DIVYA SREE ACHARY GRADE B+

621132201043 KAJA SWATHI GRADE B+

621132201044 KALLA VARDHINI PYDIMANI GRADE B+

621132201045 KAMBAPU CHARAN TEJA GRADE B+

621132201049 KASU AMRUTHA GRADE B+

621132201051 KAYANIKOROTHU MURARI GRADE B+

621132201052 KILIMI SWATHI TEJA SREE GRADE B+

621132201064 MANDALAPU MONI PRASANNA GRADE B+

621132201071 MUKKALA G V S KRISHNAM GRADE B+

621132201072 MUNAKALA YAMINI GRADE B+

621132201081 PEETHALA RESHMA GRADE B+

621132201090 SANGADA NAVYA GRADE B+

621132201092 SATYAVARAPU KAVYA GRADE B+

621132201097 SUNKARI SUGUNA GRADE B+

621132201106 VARUPULA CHANDRA SATYA SRAVYA GRADE B+

621132201109 YERRA DEEPIKA GRADE B+

621132201014 DANDU CHARMI GRADE C

621132201016 DINDI RENUKA GRADE C

621132201031 GARAPATI SIVA KUMAR GRADE C

621132201047 KARI LIKITHA GRADE C

621132201061 KRISHNA GEETHIKA NARRA GRADE C

621132201069 MOHAMMADH FARHANA GRADE C

621132201074 MUVVALA TANUSREE GRADE C

621132201075 NAGOJU KAMAKSHI GRADE C

621132201076 NALLI LIKHITHA GRADE C

621132201082 PENKI JOGI NAIDU GRADE C

621132201085 RAJANA DHARANI GRADE C

621132201087 SABBAVARAPU SANDHYA GRADE C

621132201089 SANABOINA SAHITHI SOUJANYA GRADE C

621132201095 SINGAMPALLI MEGANA GRADE C

621132201105 VARRI HIMAKAAAR GRADE C

621132201110 YERUSU DEEPIKA GRADE C

621132201006 BEHARA MOHAN GRADE F

621132201019 DONAKA JOY JASPER GRADE F

621132201042 KAKARLAMUDI LAXMI DEEPAK GRADE F

621132201046 KANKIPATI NAVYA SRI GRADE F

621132201050 KATTA VIJAYA DURGA GRADE F

621132201062 MADDELA KAVYA GRADE F

621132201063 MAICHARLA LAKSHMANARAO GRADE F

621132201065 MARIPE DINESH GRADE F

621132201066 MEDI BHARGAVA GRADE F



621132201067 METTA KARTHIK GRADE F

621132201068 METTA MEGHANA GRADE F

621132201077 NAMALA HARSHITHA GRADE F

621132201078 NAMMI DIVYA GRADE F

621132201088 SAI AKSHAYA PILLA GRADE F

621132201096 SREE LAKSHMI ADHIKARI GRADE F

621132201099 THALARI YESWANTH GRADE F

621132201100 THAYYABA ALISHA GRADE F

621132201102 VANAPALLI DIHITHA GRADE F

621132201103 VANAPALLI SHEKHINA GRADE F

621132201108 Y CHETAN KUMAR GRADE F

621132201027 ELLA MEGHANA GRADE P

621132201054 KOMMU PRAVALIKA GRADE P

621132201055 KONDAGORRI SOWRYA RANI GRADE P

621132201080 PALLA TRIVENI GRADE P

621132201083 PENTAKOTA SANDHYA GRADE P

621132201084 PIDUGU MANISHA GRADE P

621132201091 SATAPATHY PRIYANKA GRADE P

621132201093 SHAIK THOFIQE HUSSAIN GRADE P

621132201094 SIDDARDHA SIVALANKA GRADE P

621132201101 VAISHNAVI PANDI GRADE P

621132201107 VETURI NIKITHA GRADE P
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